
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

May 2024 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bodily, Ed   
Accountant $3,231.00 $0.00

21-00185-NGH $3,231.00 $0.00

Subtotal $3,231.00 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $26,408.24 $10,316.44

23-00612-NGH $26,408.24 $10,316.44

Subtotal $26,408.24 $10,316.44

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,218.20 $42.10

22-40030-NGH $583.50 $13.46

23-00313-NGH $634.70 $28.64

Subtotal $1,218.20 $42.10

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,270.02 $41.25

20-40542-NGH $2,270.02 $41.25

Subtotal $2,270.02 $41.25

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,713.58 $145.99

22-00273-NGH $593.52 $13.66

22-00550-NGH $495.07 $59.50

22-00557-NGH $307.00 $9.90

23-00087-NGH $1,438.79 $32.98

23-00216-NGH $627.10 $12.85

23-00320-NGH $1,252.10 $17.10

Subtotal $4,713.58 $145.99

Manwaring, Jed   
Trustee's Attorney $7,555.50 $223.83

22-00541-NGH $7,555.50 $223.83

Subtotal $7,555.50 $223.83

McGough, Jeffrey   
Trustee Chapter 7 $636.07 $21.30

23-00210-NGH $636.07 $21.30

Subtotal $636.07 $21.30



Prime Time Auctions Inc   
Auctioneer $468.00 $0.00

23-40536-NGH $468.00 $0.00

Subtotal $468.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $11,732.57 $40.94

19-40760-NGH $11,732.57 $40.94

Subtotal $11,732.57 $40.94

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $108,847.12 $1,154.17

21-20463-NGH $84,712.50 $911.88

21-40514-NGH $24,134.62 $242.29

Subtotal $108,847.12 $1,154.17

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,227.84 $14.99

22-40485-NGH $892.50 $9.40

23-40350-NGH $1,335.34 $5.59

Subtotal $2,227.84 $14.99

Grand Totals $169,308.14 $12,001.01


